Conditions shall have the respective meanings therein set forth.

ARTICLE II
THEGRANT

Section 2.01. Amou:t. The Bank agrees to grant to the Recipient,

from the resources of the TSF, an amount in various convertible

currencies not exceeding the equivalent of Two Million Eight Hundred

Thousand Units of Account (UA 2,800,000) (the Unit of Account

being defined in Article 1, paragraph I of the Agreement Establishing

the Fund) (hereinafter referred to as the "Grant").

Section 2.02. Purpose. The purpose of the Grant is to finance part of

the cost of the Programme as described in Annex I of this Agreement.

[...]

Agreement shall enter into force upon its signature by the Recipient and

the Bank.

Section 3.02. Conditions Precedent to the Disbursement of the first

tranche of the Grant. The obligations of the Bank to make the

disbursement of the first tranche in the amount of One Million Four

Hundred Thousand Units of Account (UA 1,400,000) shall be

conditional upon (i) the entry into force ofthis Agreement as set forth

in Section 3.01 above and (ii) the submission by the Recipient of

evidence, in form and substance satisfactory to the Bank, of the

fulfilment of the following conditions: